



STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LTD.

CIN: L27109PB1973PLC003232

Head Office :

SCO 49-50-51, Sector-26,
Madhya Marg, Chandigarh-160 019 (INDIA)
Tel. : +91-172- 2793112 / 2790979 / 2792385
Fax : +91-172-2794834 / 2790887
email : ssl_ssg@glide.net.in
Website : www.ssilindia.net

SSIL/2018/ 463
June 1, 2018

THE DY. MANAGER
DEPTT. OF CORPORATE SERVICES
BOMBAY STOCK EXCHANGE LIMITED
PHIROZE JEEJEEBHOY TOWERS,
DALAL STREET,
MUMBAI - 400 001.

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Cutting of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 under Reg. 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations,2015

Dear Sir/ Madam,

Please find enclosed herewith newspaper cutting of Extract of Audited Financial Results for the quarter and year ended March 31, 2018 as published in The Financial Express (English) and The Jansatta (Hindi).

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

Deepika
(DEEPIKA GUPTA)
COMPANY SECRETARY

Encl.: As above

EMERALD LEASING FINANCE & INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 Regd. Office: SCO 7 Industrial Area Phase 2 Chandigarh 160002
 CIN : L65993CH1983PLC041774 (formerly - L65993DL1983PLC016993)

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE/CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/YEAR ENDED 31.03.2018 (in Thousands)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated	
		Quarter Ended		Year to date Figures as on		Year to date Figures as on	
		31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
1	Total Income from operations (net)	1,949.91	2,692.48	5,853.76	5,133.76	43,631.27	17,298.84
2	Other Income	27.40	-	28.51	-	113.03	-
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and Extraordinary items)	70.88	152.41	989.16	920.60	7,605.70	2,737.93
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	70.88	152.41	989.16	920.60	7,605.70	2,737.93
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and Extraordinary Items)	53.81	114.33	731.08	645.62	5,643.86	1,920.11
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	53.81	114.33	731.08	645.62	5,643.86	1,920.11
7	Equity Share Capital	30,450.00	30,450.00	30,450.00	30,450.00	30,450.00	30,450.00
			0.97	-0.16	1.94	0.27	3.00

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.sabindustries.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For SAB INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 SANJAY GARG
 DIRECTOR

PLACE: CHANDIGARH
 DATED: 30/05/2018

मौसम
 पूर्वानुमान: हल्के बादल छाए रहने की संभावना।
 तापमान: ▲ 28.6 डिग्री, ▼ 16.4 डिग्री
 सूर्योदय: 05:18 सूर्यास्त: 07:20
 जनसत्ता, चंडीगढ़, 1 जून, 2018 4

के हेलीकाप्टर

में आने से वन विभाग के एक डिप्टी रेंजर समेत चार लोगों की मौत हो गई है। वन

मंत्री ने कहा कि चूंकि वन में घूमना गैर जगह के तेजिन नेगी की इस हादसे में मौत हो गई। गाड़ी करीब अढ़ाई सो फुट नीचे खाई में गिरी है। हादसे में थुकतान बिष्ट, दीपक राज और शेखर नेगी बुरी तरह से घायल हो गए। उन्हें इंदिरा गांधी मेडिकल अस्पताल में दाखिल कराया गया है। पुलिस के मुताबिक पोस्टमार्टम के बाद दोनों युवकों के शवों को उनके परिजनों को सौंप दिया।

प्रदेश में दो महीनें मछली के शिकार पर प्रतिबंध

शिमला: प्रदेश में पहली जून से लेकर 31 जुलाई तक मछली पकड़ने व सामान्य जलाशयों में किसी भी प्रकार के मछली शिकार पर पूर्ण पाबंदी लगा दी गई है। इस अवधि के दौरान मछली की बिक्री पर भी पूरी तरह से प्रतिबंध रहेगा। यह जानकारी पशुपालन व मत्स्य विभाग मंत्री वीरेंद्र कंवर ने गुरुवार को यहां दी। उन्होंने कहा कि इसके लिए विभाग विशेष शिविर लगाएगा, जिसके तहत कर्मचारी बल तैनात कर दिए गए हैं, जो जल एवं सड़क मार्गों से गश्त कर मत्स्य धन की सुरक्षा सुनिश्चित बनाएंगे। इस तरह के 16 शिविर पौंग जलाशय, 17 शिविर गोबिन्द सागर, दो शिविर कौल डैम, दो शिविर चमेरा व दो शिविर रणजीत सागर में लगाए गए हैं। उन्होंने कहा कि मत्स्य विभाग द्वारा प्रतिवर्ष सामान्य जलाशयों में दो माह के लिए मछली पकड़ने पर पूर्ण प्रतिबंध लगाया जाता है। इस अवधि में अधिकतर महत्वपूर्ण प्रजातियों की मछलियां प्राकृतिक प्रजनन करती हैं जिससे इन जलों में स्वतः मछली बीज संग्रहण हो जाता है।

अल्पसंख्यकों तक पहुंचाएं 15 सूत्रीय कार्यक्रमों का लाभ

कुल्लू: राष्ट्रीय अल्पसंख्यक आयोग की सदस्य सुलेखा ने कुल्लू जिले के अधिकारियों को निर्देश दिए हैं कि वह केंद्र सरकार द्वारा अल्पसंख्यकों के कल्याण के लिए चलाई जा रही विभिन्न योजनाओं का लाभ पात्र लोगों तक पहुंचाएं, ताकि समाज के प्रत्येक वर्ग का उत्थान सुनिश्चित किया जा सके। गुरुवार को बचत भवन में अल्पसंख्यकों के कल्याण के लिए चलाए जा रहे प्रधानमंत्री के 15 सूत्रीय कार्यक्रम की समीक्षा बैठक की अध्यक्षता करते हुए सुलेखा ने ये निर्देश जारी किए। उन्होंने कहा कि कुल्लू जिला में अल्पसंख्यक समुदाय के लोगों की कुल संख्या 21,409 है। इनमें बौद्ध, मुस्लिम, सिख, ईसाई और जैन आदि शामिल हैं। अल्पसंख्यकों के कल्याण हेतु जिला प्रशासन और संबंधित विभागों की ओर से किए जा रहे प्रयासों की सराहना करते हुए सुलेखा ने कहा कि अल्पसंख्यक वर्ग के लोगों के लिए विशेष जागरूकता शिविर लगाए जाने चाहिए।

9	1083.29
9	-64053.57
16	-69.04
16	-69.04

sting and Other
 w.bseindia.com

sults have been
 a companies act

id Swift Limited
 sd/-
 (S.R. Mehta)
 CHAIRMAN

60 101

CH, 2018
 (₹ in Lacs)

CONSOLIDATED

	Year Ended
	31.03.2017
	Audited
1.16	73694.00
2.60	(5530.21)
3.01	(5530.21)
1.97	(3913.44)
5.65	(3916.09)
7.73	4473.96
4.86	(9.20)
4.86	(9.20)

ers amounting to

y, 2018.

ted financial results
 section 133 of the

er indirect taxes. As

ived from insurance

STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED

CIN: L27109PB1973PLC003232

Regd. Office: Village Somalheri/ Lehli, P.O. Dappar, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. - Mohali (Pb)-140506. Website: www.ssilindia.net; Email ID: ssl_ssg@glide.net.in
 Tel. No. +91-0172-2790979, 2792385, 2793112,

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2018 (₹ in Lakh)

S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31/03/2018	31/12/2017	31/03/2017	31/03/2018	31/03/2017
		(Audited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)	(Audited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	112.27	52.64	26.11	257.11	425.34
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.66	-56.13	-106.56	-210.68	-80.85
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.66	-56.13	-106.56	-210.68	-87.42
4.	Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary and/or exceptional Items)	8.24	-56.13	-100.27	-210.10	-89.66
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after-tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	98.46	139.96	-137.36	-288.90	34.10
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each)	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30
7.	Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.10	-0.65	-1.16	-2.43	-1.04

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.ssilindia.net

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
 SANJAY GARG
 EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (DIN-00030956)

PLACE: CHANDIGARH
 DATED: 30.05.2018

HIM TEKNOFORGE LIMITED

(Formerly known as Gujarat Automotive Gears Limited)

CIN: L29130HP1971PLC000904

Regd office: Village Billanwali, Baddi - 173205, Dist: Solan (H.P) India
 Ph. +91(1795)654026 Email: gujarat.gears@gmail.com
 Fax No. :+91(1795)245467 Website: www.gagl.net

Audited Financial Results for the Quarter & Year ended on 31st March 2018
 Rs. in Lacs

Particulars	Quarter ending on 31.03.2018		Quarter ending on 31.03.2017		Year ending on 31.03.2018		Year ending on 31.03.2017	
	Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited		Audited	
	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017	31.03.2018	31.03.2017
Total income from operations (net)	8061.14	6313.64	27720.64	25247.84				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	280.18	197.22	1092.77	1125.29				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	280.18	197.22	1092.77	1021.13				
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	204.25	189.82	1051.77	715.49				

IFCI Tower, 61 Nehru Place
New Delhi - 110019
Tel: 011-41732000/26487444
Website: www.ificiind.com
CIN: L74899DL1993G01053677

Certificate(s) in respect of IFCI Long Term
lost by the investors:

No. of Bonds	Option	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos. From-To
4	II	2058316	371959-371962
4	II	2000077	143641-143644
4	II	2002065	151387-151390
4	II	2029659	259651-259654
4	II	2031522	267019-267022
4	II	2036847	288166-288169
4	I	1016001	63009-63012
4	IV	4004112	599789-599792
4	II	2027540	251264-251267
4	II	2023573	235694-235697

If duplicate certificates for the aforesaid Bonds, otherwise dealing with above mentioned Bond issued to the bondholders, unless any objection is received from the bondholders, the same shall be valid and effective. Beetal Financial & Computer Services (P) Ltd. in the date of publication of this notice and the same shall be deemed to be the valid and effective.

Computer Services (P) Ltd.
Madangir, Behind LSC
Phone: 011-29961282-83

Computer Services (P) Ltd.
Sole Agents

Signature

ST LIMITED
84PLC021285
Phase-1, Chandigarh.
Email: marbleinvest@gmail.com, website: marbleinvest.com

Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018 (Rs. in lacs)

Quarter ended	Year to date figure	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year
31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2018 (Audited)	31.03.2017 (Audited)
0.10 (2.44)	20.62	55.04 (45.17)
(5.00)	6.74	(45.10)
(5.00)	6.74	(45.10)
79.90	279.90	279.90
11.62	3211.62	3204.87
(0.18)	0.24	(1.61)

Statement of quarterly and yearly ended Audited Financial Results under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and yearly financial results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity.

By order of the Board
For Marble Finvest Ltd
Sd/- (Budhi Parkash Nayyar)
Director (DIN:00006691)

VICES PRIVATE LIMITED
3PTC088609

STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED						
CIN: L27109PB1973PLC003232						
Regd. Office: Village Somalheri/ Lehli, P.O. Dappar, Tehsil Derabassi, Distt. - Mohali (Pb)-140506. Website: www.ssilindia.net; Email ID: ssl_ssg@glide.net.in						
Tel. No. +91-0172-2790979, 2792385, 2793112,						
EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31/03/2018 (₹ in Lakh)						
S. No.	Particulars	QUARTER ENDED			YEAR ENDED	
		31/03/2018 (Audited)	31/12/2017 (Unaudited)	31/03/2017 (Audited)	31/03/2018 (Audited)	31/03/2017 (Audited)
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	112.27	52.64	26.11	257.11	425.34
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.66	-56.13	-106.56	-210.68	-80.85
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax(after exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	7.66	-56.13	-106.56	-210.68	-87.42
4.	Net Profit for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary and/or exceptional Items)	8.24	-56.13	-100.27	-210.10	-89.66
5.	Total Comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	98.46	139.96	-137.36	-288.90	34.10
6.	Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each)	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30	864.30
7.	Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	0.10	-0.65	-1.16	-2.43	-1.04

Note: The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website: www.ssilindia.net

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
For STEEL STRIPS INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED
SANJAY GARG
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR (DIN-00030956)

PLACE: CHANDIGARH
DATED: 30.05.2018

STEEL STRIPS GROUP

Regd. Office:
Tel. No. +91-0172-2791

EXTRACT OF AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS

Particulars

Income from operations (Net)
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)
Profit for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary and/or exceptional items)
Total Comprehensive income for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Shares Rs.10/- each)
Earning per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted

The above is an extract of the details format of Financial Results filed with Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.ssilindia.net

PLACE: CHANDIGARH
DATED: 30/05/2018

NIRAJ ISPAT INDUSTRIES INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED				
(CIN : L27106DL1989PLC016712)				
Regd. Off.: 5140/41/34 CHAUDHARY MARKET, West Patel Nagar, New Delhi-110008				
SADAR BAZAR, DEER PARK, New Delhi-110002				
Corporate Office: 19, G.T. ROAD GHAZIABAD, Uttar Pradesh, India. Email: nirajispatindustries@gmail.com				
Phone no. 011-2355182				
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st March, 2018				
Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current Year ending (31.03.2018) (Unaudited)	Year to date Figure/ Previous Year Ending (31/03/2017) (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2017 (Unaudited)	Part I
				(Rs.)
Income from Operations	9.26	28.06	22.12	
Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2.02	14.11	14.97	
Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	2.02	14.11	14.97	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	1.33	9.59	10.44	
Total Comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income(after tax)]	1.33	9.59	10.44	
Equity Share Capital	533.50	533.50	533.50	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	45.83	35.10	35.10	
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.00	0.18	0.20	
Basic:	0.00	0.18	0.20	
Diluted:				

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

DATE: 28.05.2018

Sd/-
Name: JINEN MANOJ SHAH
Designation: Director
DIN: 0292873

ASHARI AGENCIES LIMITED				
(CIN : L65921UP1985PLC007030)				
Registered Office: 601 DISCO COMPOUND G T ROAD GHAZIABAD				
UTTAR PRADESH Ghaziabad 201001				
Email ID: gogift3000@gmail.com, Website: www.ashariagencies.in				
Phone: 0120-4122041, Fax: 0120-4569968				
Statement of Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st March, 2018				
Particulars	Quarter ending/ Current Year ending (31.03.2018) (Unaudited)	Year to date Figure/ Previous Year Ending (31/03/2017) (Audited)	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year 31/03/2017 (Unaudited)	Part I
				(Rs.)
(Refer Notes Below)				
1. Total Income from Operations	17,929	12,300	4,020.00	
2. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,335.00	7,763	2,703.00	
3. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	11,335.00	7,763	2,703.00	
4. Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	17,727.00	8,998.00	2,703.00	
5. Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income(after tax)]	(11,945.00)	36,045.00	1,738.00	
6. Equity Share Capital	85,785.00	17,157.00	17,157.00	
7. Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year.	41,929.54	122,502.86	122,502.86	
8. Earning Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
1. Basic:	2.08	5.24	1.58	
2. Diluted:	2.08	5.24	1.58	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange(s) and the listed entity. The impact on net profit/loss, total comprehensive income or any other relevant financial items due to changes in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of footnote. # Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

DATE: 29.05.2018

By order of the Board
For Ashari Agencies Limited
Sd/-
(Ravindra Kumar Garg)
DIN: 00928635